May 10 2024 (23:11) India Rail Info

Khanudih - Bhojudih MEMU Special/08664 - MEMU - SER
KNF/Khanudih to BJE/Bhojudih Junction
1h 40m - 41 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 KNF |Khanudih 09:45 0 |1 0 37 |243 |SER
2 KHRI |Kharkhari 09:52 09:53 m |0 |1 4 40 (227 |SER
3 MHQ [Mahuda Junction 10:01 10:02 Tm |0 |1 10 |30 SER
4 |MLQ [Malkera 10:14 10:15 m |0 |1 16 |34 SER
5 |TSAH |Tata Sijua Halt 10:22 10:23 Tm (0 |1 19 |23 SER
6 |LYD |Layabad 10:28 10:29 m |0 |1 21 29 SER
7 KRKN |Karkend 10:34 10:35 m |0 |1 24 |41 SER
8 |VAA |Bhaga 10:44 10:46 2m (0 |1 30 |20 SER
9 |JBO Jamadoba Halt 10:54 10:55 Tm |0 |1 32 |31 SER
10 |BCB [Bhowra Junction 11:02 11:03 m |0 |1 36 |27 SER
11 |SDMD |Sudamdih 11:10 11:11 im |0 |1 39 |8 SER
12 |BJE Bhojudih Junction 11:25 0 41 - 152 |SER

May 10 2024 (23:11) https://indiarailinfo.com



